
High Test Day - December 8 2015

2:30 Jr Silver Free Skate Elements

Yasemin Zeki Jr Silver N Petriska

Timuray Gokdemir Jr Silver P Ward

Victoria Toscano Jr Silver K Zahakos

Shannon Bowman Jr Silver N Petriska

Eugene Zhang Jr Silver K Zahakos

Lauren Birchenough Jr Silver P Ward

3:10 Sr Silver Free Skate Elements

Lauren Birchenough Sr Silver P Ward

Timuray Gokdemir Sr Silver P Ward

3:30 Gold Free Skate Elements

Sarah Shelley Gold T Schooley

Julianne Li Gold L Varteressian

3:50 Jr Silver Free Skate Programs

Victoria Toscano Jr Silver K Zahakos

Yasemin Zeki Jr Silver N Petriska

Eugene Zhang Jr Silver K Zahakos

Shannon Bowman Jr Silver N Petriska

4:05 Sr Silver Free Skate Programs

Jasmine Hines Sr Silver L Varteressian

Timuray Gokdemir Sr Silver P Ward

Jesse Dalby Sr Silver T Schooley/T Freitas

Lauren Birchenough Sr Silver P Ward

4:25 Gold Free Skate Programs

Julianne Li Gold L Varteressian

Sarah Shelley Gold T Schooley

Isabella Del Villar Gold N Petriska

Jasmine Hines Gold L Varteressian

4:45 Interpretive Programs

Lauren Jarman Intro T Freitas

Daniela Fisico Intro T Schooley

Victoria Toscano Bronze K Zahakos

Emma Curtis Silver T Freitas

Jesse Dalby Silver T Freitas

Emma Curtis Gold T Freitas

5:10 Flood - Break



5:20 Jr Silver Skills

Joey Perrier P Ward/D Lee

Melissa Meyer N Petriska

Tara Simeunovic M Warren

Katie Brewer T Schooley

Sandra Hwang M Warren

Dominique Greyvenstein P Ward/D Lee

Emilie Swales T Schooley

Sarah Hayman M Warren/M Bradshaw

Victoria Ivankovic N Petriska

6:20 Gold Skills

Jaime Dalby T Schooley/T Freitas

Tegan Orr P Ward/D Lee

6:40 Viennese Coach Partner Music

Isabel Heykoop D Lee

Quickstep Coach Partner Music

Sandra Blitz M Bradshaw MB

Evangeline Liao M Bradshaw MB

6:50 Silver Samba Coach Partner Music

Michelle Swan M Bradshaw MB

Cassandra Morgado J Court

Cha Cha Coach Partner Music

Evangeline Liao M Bradshaw MB

7:00 Paso Coach Partner Music

Lauren Collett T Freitas

Melanie McQueen D Lee

Jaime Dalby T Freitas

Jesse Dalby T Freitas

7:10 Starlight Coach Partner Music

Chelsea Lorenz M Bradshaw MB

Delaney Dunford M Warren/D Lee

Tegan Orr D Lee

Lauren Birchenough D Lee

Emilie Swales M Bradshaw MB

7:25 Blues Coach Partner Music

Lauren Collett T Freitas

Julianne Li M Bradshaw MB

Jaime Dalby T Freitas

7:35 Kilian Coach Partner Music

Tegan Orr D Lee

Madeleine North M Bradshaw

Sarah Hayman M Warren

Tayler Mackey T Arakelyan TA

Delaney Dunford M Warren/D Lee

Victoria Morgado J Court

Jasmine Hines T Arakelyan TA



7:55 Keats Coach Partner Music

Halle Brophy M Warren

Katie Brewer T Freitas

Sidney Pearson M Bradshaw MB

Madison McCowan C Stokes

Stefanie Markevich M Bradshaw MB

Aaliyah Cimon Francis T Arakelyan TA

Victoria Toscano M Bradshaw MB

8:10 American Coach Partner Music

Daniela Fisico T Schooley

Chloe Blair M Bradshaw MB

Sarah Coulter T Freitas

Melissa Meyer T Arakelyan TA

Sandra Hwang M Warren

8:25 Harris Coach Partner Music

Isabella Castrichini M Bradshaw MB

Mia Semeniuk D Lee

Nicole Harvey D Lee

Sophie Vasquez M Bradshaw MB

8:35 Rocker Coach Partner Music

Keith Dinda M Bradshaw MB

Tara Simeunovic M Warren

Chloe Blair M Bradshaw MB

Dominique Greyvenstein D Lee

8:45 Finish

All evening programs on rink #1 are cancelled.

5:00-5:50 pm Boys & Jr Dance cancelled

5:50-6:50 pm STAR I cancelled

7:00-7:50 pm STAR II cancelled

8:00-8:50 pm STAR III cancelled

Shinny Schedule for Dec 8

8:00am-2:00pm Rink #1

2:00pm-3:05pm Rink #3


